Drummoyne Swim Club Handicap Race Results

Swim #1, Heat #59763: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)
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Swim #2, Heat #59764: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)
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Swim #3, Heat #59765: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

Sprint

ID Name

936 Ryan OLLERENSHAW
620 Rachel LYON

632 Liam MURPHY

875  Nicola DIGIGLIO
913  Alessandro FOTEA
714 Kellen PARKER

914 Joel MORRISON
750  Connor EGELTON
Sprint

ID Name

644  Nicholas CORBETT
923 Eve OLLERENSHAW
674  Cara PARKER

646  Jack CORBETT

893 Katrina GARLICK
676 Nathan GOOLEY
901 Trent DUNCOMBE
891  Alexei DRAGUN
Sprint

ID Name

572 James O'NEILL

935 Sherri OLLERENSHAW
634  Hamish MURPHY
725 Fiona TAYLOR

592 Lauren LYON

840 Alex MURPHY

654  Rosa DI SANTO
874  Cassandra DIGIGLIO
Sprint

Saturday, 22 January 2011
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77.50
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0.00

Gross

40.91
47.31
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51.21
51.76
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Net
78.60
73.75
66.00
58.00
65.62
72.30
72.00
87.00

Net
45.00
47.00
61.00
57.00
61.50
58.00
56.00

0.00

Net

40.91
45.31
45.81
47.58
45.63
46.13
47.21
50.76

Saturday, 22 January 2011
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1
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Swim #4, Heat #59766: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
743 Lucy EGELTON 2 FR 44,96
813 Thomas O'CONNOR 6 FR 45.52
755 Connor SHEARMAN 3 FR 46.16
760 Paul COOK 1 FR 46.38
594 Elena MURPHY 7 FR 47.39
675 Nicola GRIFFIN 4 FR 47.94
591 Sarah LYON 5 FR 48.82
736 Jarrah RONAN 8 FR 49.07
Sprint
Swim #5, Heat #59767: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
944 Annabelle MOORE 1 FR 51.70
582 Elise GOOLEY 8 FR 58.03
947 Jason MOORE 3 FR 58.80
520 Rachel TIBBERTSMA 4 FR 59.69
692 Nichola COOK 7 FR 59.72
873 Rachel DIGIGLIO 2 FR 59.79
619 Duncan LYON 6 FR 60.00
661 Michael CORBETT 5 FR 60.00
Sprint
Swim #6, Heat #59768: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
640 Daniel CORBETT 7 FR 68.87
128 Gerry TIBBERTSMA 5 FR 69.00
896 Emily COWLEY 1 FR 68.46
900 Brittany DUNCOMBE 3 FR 68.12
730 Paul CALLADINE 8 FR 67.57
897 Annabel COWLEY 2 FR 67.12
830 Kirk CALLADINE 6 FR 66.84
723 David PARKER 4 FR 60.07

Sprint

Saturday, 22 January 2011

Hcap

w r P N O O N O

Hcap

19
18
18
19
18
19
19
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Net
44.96
43.52
46.16
46.38
45.39
46.94
47.82
46.07

Net

51.70
39.03
40.80
41.69
40.72
41.79
41.00
41.00

Net

38.87
40.00
68.46
40.12
36.57
67.12
36.84
31.07
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Swim #7, Heat #59769: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)
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Swim #8, Heat #59770: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)
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Swim #9, Heat #59771: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name

713  Christian TAYLOR
590 Nicole MURPHY

872 Patrick DIGIGLIO

802  Matthew O'CONNOR
898  Andrew COWLEY
728 Bronson RONAN

346 Chris LONG

737  Mark RONAN
Sprint

ID Name

673 Ethan PARKER

655 John TAYLOR

908 Ross DUNCOMBE
309 Joel DIMENTO

756 Elliott O'CONNOR
387 Ruby MCFARLANE
579  Simone GOOLEY

72 Frances CHRISTODOULOU
Sprint

ID Name

639 William TAYLOR

115 Anthony DIMENTO
114  Rachel HORTON

102  Thomas O'NEILL

839 Daniel MURPHY

91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU
103  Robert O'NEILL

283 Douglas MCFARLANE
Sprint

Saturday, 22 January 2011

Lane

RN NN U0 OO W

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross
35.20
36.78
37.30
37.81
34.80
38.94
39.21
40.56

Gross

67.28
67.55
67.87
64.09
68.19
68.26
67.00
69.00

Gross

31.89
32.56
32.85
31.97
33.35
33.60
3441
37.05

Hcap

R N R R N O R R

Hcap
32
33
35
34

35

34
33

Hcap

o A O B o O N O
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37.30
35.81
33.80
37.94
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39.56

Net

35.28
34.55
32.87
30.09
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33.26
33.00
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Net

31.89
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Swim #10, Heat #59775: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Latecomers)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
168 Dominic ULLIO 6 FR 31.97
759 James COYNE 3 FR 33.93
761 Kate COYNE 4 FR 51.01
891 Alexei DRAGUN 7 FR 104.56
902  Andrew ALLER 2 FR 105.00
795 Mackenzie EKERT 5 FR 110.19
Sprint
Swim #10, Heat #59777: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
606 Nicholas LONG 1 FR 138.02
Sprint
Swim #11, Heat #59779: 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
915 Louis PRIBULA 3 FR 41.02
606 Nicholas LONG 2 FR 41.55
769 Harry COYNE 4 FR 58.80
Sprint
Swim #11, Heat #59780: 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
945 Claudia FOTEA 1 FR 50.42
Sprint
Swim #12, Heat #59782: 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
876 Jacob DIGIGLIO 1 FR 37.37
943 Tim MOORE 3 FR 52.32
907 Larissa ALLER 4 FR 53.74
642 Noah CALLADINE 6 FR 56.38
773 Max CALLADINE 2 FR 59.54
894 Christine GARLICK 5 FR 59.80
924 Max OLLERENSHAW 8 FR 73.42
770 Lukas TAYLOR 7 FR 77.50

Form

Saturday, 22 January 2011
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Swim #13, Heat #59784: 100m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
639  William TAYLOR 4 BU 123.86
713 Christian TAYLOR 3 BU 127.03
640  Daniel CORBETT 5 BU 135.71
592 Lauren LYON 1 BU 137.11
644  Nicholas CORBETT 2 BU 140.92
91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU 7 BU 149.43
72 Frances CHRISTODOULOU 6 BU 155.60

Form
Swim #14, Heat #59786: 100m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
168 Dominic ULLIO 5 BU 98.93
387  Ruby MCFARLANE 3 BU 103.40
283  Douglas MCFARLANE 4 BU 104.27
309  Joel DIMENTO 2 BU 105.75
115  Anthony DIMENTO 6 BU 108.71

Form
Swim #14, Heat #59789: 100m Butterfly (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
114 Rachel HORTON 1 BU 88.59
Form

Swim #15, Heat #59791: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
743 Lucy EGELTON 5 BU 59.81
591  Sarah LYON 1 BU 63.35
594  Elena MURPHY 6 BU 63.53
730  Paul CALLADINE 7 BU 64.86
128  Gerry TIBBERTSMA 8 BU 68.29
755  Connor SHEARMAN 2 BU 68.95
874  Cassandra DIGIGLIO 4 BU 69.17
840  Alex MURPHY 3 BU 72.99

Form

Saturday, 22 January 2011
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123.92
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Swim #16, Heat #59792: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
908 Ross DUNCOMBE 6 BU 50.29
830  Kirk CALLADINE 3 BU 51.52
900  Brittany DUNCOMBE 2 BU 52.34
723  David PARKER 5 BU 55.66
520  Rachel TIBBERTSMA 1 BU 56.89
802  Matthew O'CONNOR 8 BU 58.25
582  Elise GOOLEY 7 BU 58.71
590  Nicole MURPHY 4 BU 58.87

Form
Swim #17, Heat #59793: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
692 Nichola COOK 3 BU 48.75
346  Chris LONG 1 BU 48.93
619  Duncan LYON 2 BU 49.45
839 Daniel MURPHY 6 BU 50.16
728 Bronson RONAN 5 BU 51.14
579  Simone GOOLEY 7 BU 52.07
673  Ethan PARKER 4 BU 52.14

Form
Swim #18, Heat #59794: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross

759  James COYNE 4 BU 38.63
103  Robert O'NEILL 6 BU 41.02
102  Thomas O'NEILL 5 BU 42.55
Form

Swim #18, Heat #59795: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
572 James O'NEILL 3 BU 53.20
813  Thomas O'CONNOR 2 BU 59.85
761  Kate COYNE 1 BU 65.71
Form

Saturday, 22 January 2011
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Swim #19, Heat #59797: 30m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
901 Trent DUNCOMBE 3 BU 50.57 3 4757 1 4

875 Nicola DIGIGLIO 8 BU 56.11 17 39.11 2 3

632 Liam MURPHY 2 BU 57.53 1 56.53 3 2

674  Cara PARKER 5 BU 57.83 9 48.83 4 1

676 Nathan GOOLEY 7 BU 62.28 13 49.28 5 1

795 Mackenzie EKERT 4 BU 73.11 7 66.11 6 1

756 Elliott O'CONNOR 6 BU 59.32 9 50.32 7 1 DQ
913  Alessandro FOTEA 1 BU 53.61 0 5361 8 1 DQ
Form

Swim #20, Heat #59798: 30m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
935 Sherri OLLERENSHAW 3 BU 30.98 1 29.98 1 4

634 Hamish MURPHY 2 BU 34.59 0 3459 2 3

736  Jarrah RONAN 4 BU 35.26 3 32.26 3 2

675 Nicola GRIFFIN 6 BU 36.42 7 2942 4 1

761 Kate COYNE 5 BU 0.00 3 -3.00 5 DUP DNS
Form

Swim #20, Heat #59799: 30m Butterfly (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
923 Eve OLLERENSHAW 1 BU 37.15 0 37.15 1 1

Form

Swim #21, Heat #59801: 20m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
924 Max OLLERENSHAW 1 BU 43.78 0 43.78 1 4

646 Jack CORBETT 7 BU 55.69 30 25.69 2 3

750 Connor EGELTON 4 BU 56.73 27 29.73 3 2

936 Ryan OLLERENSHAW 3 BU 56.82 26 30.82 4 1

714 Kellen PARKER 2 BU 59.52 26 33.52 5 1

620 Rachel LYON 8 BU 60.35 32 28.35 6 1

891 Alexei DRAGUN 5 BU 62.01 28 34.01 7 1

923 Eve OLLERENSHAW 6 BU 0.00 29 -29.00 8 DUP VOID

Form
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Swim #22, Heat #59803

ID
893
915
914
606
Long

Name

Katrina GARLICK
Louis PRIBULA
Joel MORRISON
Nicholas LONG

Lane

1
4
3
2

: 20m Butterfly (Handicap) (Time Trial)

Stroke
BU
BU
BU
BU

Swim #23, Heat #59805: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
813
935
761
923
755
874
901
674
Long

Name

Thomas O'CONNOR

Sherri OLLERENSHAW

Kate COYNE

Eve OLLERENSHAW
Connor SHEARMAN
Cassandra DIGIGLIO
Trent DUNCOMBE
Cara PARKER

Lane
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Stroke
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Swim #24, Heat #59806: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
947
572
840
619
736
654
873
644
Long

Name

Jason MOORE
James O'NEILL
Alex MURPHY
Duncan LYON
Jarrah RONAN
Rosa DI SANTO
Rachel DIGIGLIO
Nicholas CORBETT

Saturday, 22 January 2011
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v B N 00 W O N -

Stroke
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26.69
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Gross
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286.57
291.17
303.23
306.49
307.49
316.40

Gross

239.36
241.75
241.98
244.08
244.95
261.07
263.93
276.21

Hcap
0
0
0
0

Hcap
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45
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31

Hcap

18
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14

Net
26.69
28.45
30.71
39.27

Net

228.75
252.57
266.57
259.17
258.23
258.49
276.49
316.40

Net

239.36
223.75
224.98
235.08
225.95
260.07
251.93
262.21

Pos
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Pos
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Points DQ
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Points DQ
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Points DQ
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Swim #25, Heat #59807: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
520 Rachel TIBBERTSMA 1 FR 224.95 0 224.95 1 4
634 Hamish MURPHY 2 FR 226.12 0 226.12 2 3
592 Lauren LYON 4 FR 227.85 4 223.85 3 2
594  Elena MURPHY 7 FR 228.86 11 217.86 4 1
346  Chris LONG 8 FR 232.25 11 221.25 5 1
743 Lucy EGELTON 5 FR 233.87 8 225.87 6 1
591 Sarah LYON 6 FR 236.21 9 227.21 7 1
661  Michael CORBETT 3 FR 237.18 3 234.18 8 1
Long
Swim #26, Heat #59808: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
872 Patrick DIGIGLIO 1 FR 212.74 0 212.74 1 4
830 Kirk CALLADINE 7 FR 213.79 11 202.79 2 3
900  Brittany DUNCOMBE 6 FR 215.09 9 206.09 3 2
582 Elise GOOLEY 5 FR 216.74 8 208.74 4 1
723 David PARKER 2 FR 217.42 1 216.42 5 1
730 Paul CALLADINE 8 FR 220.06 15 205.06 6 1
802  Matthew O'CONNOR 4 FR 227.33 3 22433 7 1
128 Gerry TIBBERTSMA 3 FR 238.61 1 237.61 8 1
Long
Swim #27, Heat #59809: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
713 Christian TAYLOR 3 FR 0.00 8 -8.00 1 4 VOID
590 Nicole MURPHY 1 FR 197.88 0 197.88 2 3
72 Frances CHRISTODOULOU 8 FR 0.00 15 -15.00 3 2 VOID
908 Ross DUNCOMBE 4 FR 0.00 9 -9.00 4 1 VOID
640 Daniel CORBETT 7 FR 0.00 10 -10.00 5 1 VOID
898  Andrew COWLEY 6 FR 0.00 9 -9.00 6 1 VvoIb
692  Nichola COOK 5 FR 0.00 9 -9.00 7 1 VvoIb
102  Thomas O'NEILL 2 FR 0.00 3 -3.00 8 0 DNS

Long
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Swim #28, Heat #59810: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
103
387
673
839
579
728
309
91
Long

Name

Robert O'NEILL

Ruby MCFARLANE
Ethan PARKER

Daniel MURPHY
Simone GOOLEY
Bronson RONAN

Joel DIMENTO

Adam CHRISTODOULOU

Lane

w U1 B N OO N 00 -

Stroke
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Swim #29, Heat #59811: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
639
114
283
115
168
759
Long

Swim #30, Heat #59814: 4 x 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
897
632
875
896
914
620
756
Long

Swim #31, Heat #59818: 4 x 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
725
646
675
676
Long

Name

William TAYLOR
Rachel HORTON
Douglas MCFARLANE
Anthony DIMENTO
Dominic ULLIO
James COYNE

Name

Annabel COWLEY
Liam MURPHY
Nicola DIGIGLIO
Emily COWLEY
Joel MORRISON
Rachel LYON
Elliott O'CONNOR

Name

Fiona TAYLOR
Jack CORBETT
Nicola GRIFFIN
Nathan GOOLEY

Saturday, 22 January 2011

Lane
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Stroke
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Stroke
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Stroke
FR
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FR

Gross

173.75
182.20
186.32
187.07
188.39
190.30
202.21
215.04

Gross

162.30
166.01
170.30
174.62
177.62
182.18

Gross
196.88
201.64
207.85
211.42
213.82
215.90
0.00

Gross

164.33
178.07
178.00
186.47

Hcap
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16
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12
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Hcap
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Hcap

16
44

24
14

Hcap

35
11

Net
173.75
166.20
174.32
175.07
185.39
184.30
193.21
211.04

Net

162.30
160.01
162.30
171.62
176.62
180.18

Net
192.88
185.64
163.85
211.42
189.82
201.90

-9.00

Net
164.33
175.07
143.00
175.47

Pos
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Pos
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Pos
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Pos
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Points DQ
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Points DQ
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Points DQ
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DNS

Points DQ
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Swim #31, Heat #59822: 4 x 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
936 Ryan OLLERENSHAW 1 FR 134.57
Long

Swim #32, Heat #59820: 4 x 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
913 Alessandro FOTEA 4 FR 155.75
606 Nicholas LONG 2 FR 164.19
795 Mackenzie EKERT 7 FR 165.72
750 Connor EGELTON 6 FR 171.15
714 Kellen PARKER 5 FR 171.16
769 Harry COYNE 3 FR 206.50
Long

Swim #32, Heat #59821: 4 x 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
915 Louis PRIBULA 1 FR 146.14

Saturday, 22 January 2011

Hcap
0

Hcap
39

50

47
47

Hcap

Net

134.57

Net
116.75
164.19
115.72
124.15
124.16
202.50

Net

146.14

Pos

Pos
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Pos

Points DQ

Points DQ
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Points DQ
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